�
19
Polypectomy Snares
”rotatable”
This oval snare can be rotated, so that the snare can be put
into the correct position to excise the polyp properly
Operation through endoscope using a monopolar
electrosurgical unit
Sheath PTFE
Monofilament for sharp cut
Multifilament for soft cut
Class II a – Sterile – for single use only
Art. No.                                 Working Length              Sheath Ø              Working Channel Ø             Basket Ø
WS-2423DT-15R            230 cm            2.4 mm             2.8 mm             15 mm
WS-2423DT-20R            230 cm            2.4 mm              2.8 mm             20 mm
WS-2423DT-25R            230 cm            2.4 mm              2.8 mm             25 mm
WS-S2423DT-15R          230 cm            2.4 mm             2.8 mm             15 mm
WS-S2423DT-20R          230 cm            2.4 mm              2.8 mm             20 mm
WS-S2423DT-25R          230 cm            2.4 mm              2.8 mm             25 mm
Working Length 1650 mm available – Loop Diameter 35 mm available
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
oval
Monofilament or Multifilament